Watershed Management Authorities with 28E Agreements

1. Catfish Creek WMA 5. Middle-South Raccoon WMA 9. Upper Cedar River WMA

2. English River WMA 6. Mud Creek, Spring Creek & Camp Creek WMA  10. Upper Wapsipinicon River WMA

3. Fﬁurmile CreekWMA 7. Squaw Creek WMA 11. Walnut Creek WMA

4. Indian Creeck WMA 8. Turkey River WMA ARSI




NAME

Dean Mattoon
Eric Schmechel
Jody Bailey
Dan Pritchard
Cindy Valin
Jennifer Fencl
Brad Golightly
Robert Rice
Leanne Harter
Ross Evelsizer
Lora Friest
Laurie Simpson
Mark Kuhn
Ralph Kremer
Teva Dawson

WMA

Catfish Creek WMA
Catfish Creek WMA
English River WMA
Fourmile Creek WMA
Fourmile Creek WMA
Indian Creek WMA

Middle / South Raccoon WMA
Mud, Spring, Camp WMA
Squaw Creek WMA
Turkey River WMA

Turkey River WMA

Upper Cedar WMA

Upper Cedar WMA

Upper Wapsipinicon WMA
Walnut Creek WMA

Email:
dmattoon@cityofdubuque.org
schmechel@yousqg.net
jbailey@cityofkalona.org
dwpritchard@dmgov.org
valinpaul-cindy@msn.com
jennifer.fencl@ecicog.org
brad.golightly@co.dallas.ia.us
robert.rice@polkcountyiowa.gov

lharter@storycounty.com
ross@northeastiowarcd.org
lora.friest@northeastiowarcd.org

Isimpson@floydcoia.org
mdkuhn@hughes.net

rkremer@indytel.com
tdawson@dmampo.org

Phone:

563-543-8460
920-327-0908
319-241-0966
515-323-8163
515-265-4632
319-365-9941
515-993-5806
515-875-5516
515-382-7247
563-864-7112
563-864-7112
641-257-6145
641-330-4910
319-334-3578
515-334-0075



